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COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 3rd September, 2014
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES 
WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY
DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

101916

180719

292482

334104

335518

335595

350218

359478

363898

364057

364069

371145

371195

378158

382886

402205

402792

403871

408127

409474

420149

423527

445658

464315

464376

464400

464449

465346

474005

477604

477622

477671

477711

477760

477799

477815

484521

491525

491610

491631

491659

491706

491722

491728

506030

506049

506069

506083

506096

506113

506117

506125

506136

CAMPBELL T.V. LIMITED

W.K. O'CONNOR LIMITED

WARELORDS LIMITED

MULLEADY CIVIL ENGINEERING 
LIMITED

SEL MANAGEMENT  LIMITED

GKJ COMMERCIAL 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

PARKING MADE SIMPLE LIMITED

ALLIED MOBILITY IRELAND 
LIMITED

PAT WILLIAMS DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

SLIGO LIGHT AVIATION CLUB 
LIMITED

HURLEY-GOODE LIMITED

GARDRUM DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

CAPMON LIMITED

MOLONEY'S BAR LIMITED

JOHN REGAN ROOFING & 
CLADDING LIMITED

BEN GORMLEY ENTERPRISES 
LIMITED

O'CÚILLINN CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

HERD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

DI PLASTERING LIMITED

RICHIE TYRES LIMITED

TIPPAMORN LIMITED

DANELLTON SECURITIES LIMITED

WISER WINDSCREENS LIMITED

DFDW LIMITED

WEXFORD CERAMICS LIMITED

GREEN WILLOW LANDSCAPING 
LIMITED

BLACKROCK WHOLESALE 
LIMITED

LETS TALK EVENTS LIMITED

ENGAGE PEOPLE LIMITED

PROVASHI BANGLADESHI 
COMMUNITY WELFARE 
ASSOCIATION (LIMERICK) 
LIMITED

CORRIG INVESTMENTS & 
FINANCIAL LIMITED

QUELLY OAK LIMITED

THE WHITE SOLUTION DENTAL 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

METAL FUSION TRAINING 
SERVICES LIMITED

COMPLETE PERFORMANCE 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PAMPER HAMPER LIMITED

MIRSTEP LIMITED

LOCHLYN LIMITED

EDDIE BRIEN RETAIL SERVICES 
LIMITED

I.P.G.T. LIMITED

MICHAEL PETER BUCKLEY 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

RG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

HELIVIEW LIMITED

BLANCHARDSTOWN TAVERNS 
LIMITED

IZAN ACCESSORIES LIMITED

FEB COURIER LIMITED

GASPRO UNITED LIMITED

ARCHGLADE LIMITED

LFI HOLDINGS LIMITED

BLUE VELVET LIMITED

SHAMPOO HD LIMITED

SMARTBUILD CONSERVATIONS 
LIMITED

SOUTH DUBLIN FAST AUTOS 
LIMITED

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14
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Company 
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Struck 
Off

Struck 
Off



CRO Gazette, 4 Wednesday, 3 September 2014 4

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

506140

506141

506149

506161

506162

506182

506222

506223

506234

506244

518116

520080

520082

520084

520111

520179

520188

520206

520213

520225

520261

520273

520320

520330

520358

DNR CONSULTING LIMITED

GREAT INSULATION LIMITED

FMW RECYCLING LIMITED

EXPORT ASSIST LIMITED

TOY KING LIMITED

121 FOCUS HOMECARE LIMITED

HEATEK ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BISON MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ILMSITY LIMITED

M&R DRURY LIMITED

E & J MARKETING LIMITED

LEARNTECH LIMITED

PHILLIPS & POP LIMITED

DIRECT MEDICAL AESTHETIC & 
COSMETICS LIMITED

PLATINUM TEXTILES LIMITED

THE TULLYPOLE TRADING 
COMPANY LIMITED

MONALEA STORES LIMITED

CORK STREET AUTO CENTRE 
LIMITED

BECKITT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

OLDE RETAIL LIMITED

STAISIUN NA CUAIRT 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

AGILE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

HAKAN AYSES VENTURES LIMITED

DEALYARD LIMITED

EDYLYV JUNIOR LIMITED

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14

29-AUG-14
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