



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2014/J/15084

INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE WEDNESDAY, 3rd September, 2014 COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013 COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

SECTION 46 OF THE	GIVEN PURSUANT T COMPANIES (AMEN THE REGISTER ON T	DMENT) (NO. 2) A	CT, 1999 THAT T	HE NAMES OF THE	E FOLLOWING COMP	PANIES

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
101916	CAMPBELL T.V. LIMITED	29-AUG-14	465346	LETS TALK EVENTS LIMITED	29-AUG-14
180719	W.K. O'CONNOR LIMITED	29-AUG-14	474005	ENGAGE PEOPLE LIMITED	29-AUG-14
292482	WARELORDS LIMITED	29-AUG-14	477604	PROVASHI BANGLADESHI	29-AUG-14
334104	MULLEADY CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED	29-AUG-14		COMMUNITY WELFARE ASSOCIATION (LIMERICK) LIMITED	
335518	SEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	29-AUG-14	477622	CORRIG INVESTMENTS & FINANCIAL LIMITED	29-AUG-14
335595	GKJ COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	29-AUG-14	477671	QUELLY OAK LIMITED	29-AUG-14
350218	PARKING MADE SIMPLE LIMITED	29-AUG-14	477711	THE WHITE SOLUTION DENTAL SUPPLIES LIMITED	29-AUG-14
359478	ALLIED MOBILITY IRELAND LIMITED	29-AUG-14	477760	METAL FUSION TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED	29-AUG-14
363898	PAT WILLIAMS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	29-AUG-14	477799	COMPLETE PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	29-AUG-14
364057	SLIGO LIGHT AVIATION CLUB LIMITED	29-AUG-14	477815	PAMPER HAMPER LIMITED	29-AUG-14
364069	HURLEY-GOODE LIMITED	29-AUG-14	484521	MIRSTEP LIMITED	29-AUG-14
371145	GARDRUM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	29-AUG-14	491525	LOCHLYN LIMITED	29-AUG-14
371195	CAPMON LIMITED	29-AUG-14	491610	EDDIE BRIEN RETAIL SERVICES LIMITED	29-AUG-14
378158	MOLONEY'S BAR LIMITED	29-AUG-14	491631	I.P.G.T. LIMITED	29-AUG-14
382886	JOHN REGAN ROOFING & CLADDING LIMITED	29-AUG-14	491659	MICHAEL PETER BUCKLEY SUPPLIES LIMITED	29-AUG-14
402205	BEN GORMLEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	29-AUG-14	491706	RG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	29-AUG-14
402792	O'CÚILLINN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	29-AUG-14	491722	HELIVIEW LIMITED	29-AUG-14
403871	HERD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	29-AUG-14	491728	BLANCHARDSTOWN TAVERNS LIMITED	29-AUG-14
408127	DI PLASTERING LIMITED	29-AUG-14	506030	IZAN ACCESSORIES LIMITED	29-AUG-14
409474	RICHIE TYRES LIMITED	29-AUG-14	506049	FEB COURIER LIMITED	29-AUG-14
420149	TIPPAMORN LIMITED	29-AUG-14	506069	GASPRO UNITED LIMITED	29-AUG-14
423527	DANELLTON SECURITIES LIMITED	29-AUG-14	506083	ARCHGLADE LIMITED	29-AUG-14
445658	WISER WINDSCREENS LIMITED	29-AUG-14	506096	LFI HOLDINGS LIMITED	29-AUG-14
464315	DFDW LIMITED	29-AUG-14	506113	BLUE VELVET LIMITED	29-AUG-14
464376	WEXFORD CERAMICS LIMITED	29-AUG-14	506117	SHAMPOO HD LIMITED	29-AUG-14
464400	GREEN WILLOW LANDSCAPING LIMITED	29-AUG-14	506125	SMARTBUILD CONSERVATIONS LIMITED	29-AUG-14
464449	BLACKROCK WHOLESALE LIMITED	29-AUG-14	506136	SOUTH DUBLIN FAST AUTOS LIMITED	29-AUG-14

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
506140	DNR CONSULTING LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
506141	GREAT INSULATION LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
506149	FMW RECYCLING LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
506161	EXPORT ASSIST LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
506162	TOY KING LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
506182	121 FOCUS HOMECARE LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
506222	HEATEK ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
506223	BISON MANAGEMENT LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
506234	ILMSITY LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
506244	M&R DRURY LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
518116	E & J MARKETING LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
520080	LEARNTECH LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
520082	PHILLIPS & POP LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
520084	DIRECT MEDICAL AESTHETIC & COSMETICS LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
520111	PLATINUM TEXTILES LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
520179	THE TULLYPOLE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
520188	MONALEA STORES LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
520206	CORK STREET AUTO CENTRE LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
520213	BECKITT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
520225	OLDE RETAIL LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
520261	STAISIUN NA CUAIRT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
520273	AGILE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
520320	HAKAN AYSES VENTURES LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
520330	DEALYARD LIMITED	29-AUG-14			
520358	EDYLYV JUNIOR LIMITED	29-AUG-14			